
D1 D2 D3 D4 D PEN. E1 PEN. E2 P.Ex PEN. A1 PEN. A2 P.Art EX Pen. Cerchio D1 D2 D3 D4 D PEN. E1 PEN. E2 P.Ex PEN. A1 PEN. A2 P.Art EX Pen. Palla D1 D2 D3 D4 D PEN. E1 PEN. E2 P.Ex PEN. A1 PEN. A2 P.Art EX Pen. Cv/Na PUNTI

1 FERRARI GIULIA PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 6,400 6,300 6,350 1,400 1,000 1,200 0,700 1,100 0,900 8,950 15,300 6,100 6,500 6,300 1,300 1,700 1,500 0,900 0,800 0,850 8,825 15,125 6,000 5,900 5,950 1,500 1,300 1,400 0,800 0,800 0,800 8,900 14,850 45,275

2 SAVO GIORGIA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. 6,200 6,100 6,150 1,700 2,000 1,850 1,000 1,100 1,050 8,550 14,700 4,400 4,900 4,650 1,700 2,200 1,950 1,500 1,400 1,450 8,300 12,950 4,500 5,000 4,750 1,900 2,400 2,150 1,600 1,300 1,450 8,200 12,950 40,600

3 CATELLI GIULIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 4,000 3,700 3,850 1,800 2,300 2,050 1,000 1,000 1,000 8,475 12,325 5,500 5,900 5,700 2,100 2,500 2,300 0,500 0,800 0,650 8,525 14,225 5,000 4,800 4,900 1,100 1,200 1,150 0,500 1,000 0,750 9,050 13,950 40,500

4 TAMAGNINI ANNA MYA GYM 4,900 5,000 4,950 2,100 1,600 1,850 1,900 1,400 1,650 8,250 13,200 4,600 4,400 4,500 1,300 1,800 1,550 1,200 1,700 1,450 8,500 13,000 5,200 5,100 5,150 1,100 1,500 1,300 0,900 1,300 1,100 8,800 13,950 40,150

5 POLIMENO ALICE A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT 5,700 5,800 5,750 2,200 1,800 2,000 1,600 1,400 1,500 8,250 14,000 4,100 4,600 4,350 1,700 2,100 1,900 1,100 0,900 1,000 8,550 12,900 4,700 4,600 4,650 2,100 2,200 2,150 0,900 1,300 1,100 8,375 13,025 39,925

6 REGINELLA LAURA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. 5,800 5,300 5,550 1,900 1,800 1,850 1,100 1,100 1,100 8,525 14,075 4,900 4,400 4,650 2,000 1,600 1,800 1,900 2,100 2,000 8,100 12,750 4,300 4,100 4,200 1,500 2,000 1,750 1,600 1,200 1,400 8,425 12,625 39,450

7 SPINOSA DILETTA ASD NICLA 4,900 5,400 5,150 2,600 2,100 2,350 1,500 1,300 1,400 8,125 -0,300 12,975 4,400 3,900 4,150 1,400 1,800 1,600 1,000 0,700 0,850 8,775 12,925 5,000 4,800 4,900 1,900 2,300 2,100 1,000 1,000 1,000 8,450 -0,600 12,750 38,650

8 MASSINI ELETTRA MYA GYM 5,100 5,600 5,350 1,800 2,200 2,000 1,700 1,200 1,450 8,275 13,625 4,900 4,400 4,650 2,200 2,600 2,400 1,400 1,200 1,300 8,150 -0,300 12,500 4,000 3,600 3,800 1,800 2,200 2,000 1,500 1,500 1,500 8,250 12,050 38,175

9 STAFFA VALENTINA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 4,200 4,600 4,400 1,300 1,700 1,500 2,000 2,000 2,000 8,250 12,650 4,500 4,400 4,450 2,200 1,900 2,050 1,700 1,300 1,500 8,225 12,675 4,400 4,100 4,250 1,900 2,300 2,100 1,500 1,400 1,450 8,225 12,475 37,800

10 LELLI CHIARA A.S.D. RITMIX S.LAZZARO 3,600 4,100 3,850 1,500 2,000 1,750 1,700 1,200 1,450 8,400 12,250 4,400 4,600 4,500 2,000 2,400 2,200 1,600 1,900 1,750 8,025 12,525 4,400 4,000 4,200 2,000 1,500 1,750 1,800 1,400 1,600 8,325 12,525 37,300

11 TAINO CRISTINA OROBICA GINNASTICA 4,000 4,200 4,100 1,600 1,700 1,650 1,200 1,600 1,400 8,475 12,575 3,000 3,500 3,250 2,800 2,800 2,800 2,200 1,700 1,950 7,625 10,875 4,400 3,900 4,150 1,800 1,900 1,850 1,400 1,100 1,250 8,450 12,600 36,050

12 GALLI LETIZIA A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT 3,400 3,500 3,450 2,900 2,400 2,650 2,600 2,700 2,650 7,350 10,800 4,300 4,700 4,500 1,700 2,200 1,950 1,400 1,700 1,550 8,250 12,750 4,000 3,500 3,750 2,200 2,000 2,100 1,800 2,100 1,950 7,975 11,725 35,275

13 NECCI AURORA A.S.D GINNASTICA ASTREA 3,600 3,800 3,700 2,200 2,600 2,400 1,600 2,100 1,850 7,875 11,575 3,000 3,300 3,150 2,300 2,700 2,500 1,400 1,900 1,650 7,925 11,075 2,800 3,200 3,000 2,300 2,000 2,150 1,800 2,000 1,900 7,975 10,975 33,625

14 BALLANZA GRETA PRO PATRIA BUSTESE SPORTIVA 3,400 3,700 3,550 3,400 3,500 3,450 2,000 2,500 2,250 7,150 10,700 3,300 3,700 3,500 2,800 2,900 2,850 2,100 1,700 1,900 7,625 11,125 3,100 3,400 3,250 2,000 2,300 2,150 2,200 2,700 2,450 7,700 10,950 32,775

15 FILIPPI LUDOVICA A.S.D GINNASTICA ASTREA 2,300 2,600 2,450 3,100 2,700 2,900 2,600 2,200 2,400 7,350 9,800 1,900 1,500 1,700 2,600 3,100 2,850 2,900 3,400 3,150 7,000 8,700 2,800 3,200 3,000 3,000 3,500 3,250 2,400 1,900 2,150 7,300 10,300 28,800

4° Categoria Junior

Cerchio, Palla, Clavette/Nastro



4° Categoria Junior

Specialità Clavette

PUNTI

1 FERRARI GIULIA PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D 14,850

2 TAMAGNINI ANNA MYA GYM 13,950

2 CATELLI GIULIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 13,950

4 POLIMENO ALICE A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT 13,025

5 SAVO GIORGIA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. 12,950

6 SPINOSA DILETTA ASD NICLA 12,750

7 TAINO CRISTINA OROBICA GINNASTICA 12,600

8 LELLI CHIARA A.S.D. RITMIX S.LAZZARO 12,525

9 STAFFA VALENTINA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 12,475

10 GALLI LETIZIA A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT 11,725

11 NECCI AURORA A.S.D GINNASTICA ASTREA 10,975

12 BALLANZA GRETA PRO PATRIA BUSTESE SPORTIVA 10,950

13 FILIPPI LUDOVICA A.S.D GINNASTICA ASTREA 10,300



4° Categoria Junior

Specialità Nastro

PUNTI

1 REGINELLA LAURA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. 12,625

2 MASSINI ELETTRA MYA GYM 12,050


